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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
USD
USD

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2020 556.186,63 6.917,00 563.103,63 563.103,63

2021 1.112.373,25 1.112.373,25 1.675.476,88

2022 1.112.373,25 1.112.373,25 2.787.850,13

2023 1.112.373,25 1.112.373,25 3.900.223,38

2024 1.112.373,25 1.112.373,25 5.012.596,63

2025 1.112.373,25 1.112.373,25 6.124.969,88

2026 1.112.373,25 1.112.373,25 7.237.343,13

2027 1.072.361,63 10.259.200,00 11.331.561,63 18.568.904,75

2028 749.493,56 15.688.700,00 16.438.193,56 35.007.098,31

2029 278.032,44 13.721.200,00 13.999.232,44 49.006.330,75

2030 32.078,25 4.277.100,00 4.309.178,25 53.315.509,00

Summe 9.362.392,00 43.953.117,00 53.315.509,00

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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